600mA High Voltage Adjustable Current Regulator
with Enable Control
XR46004
1
Figure 1. Typical Application
FEATURES
■ 600mA maximum output current
■ Output current adjustable via external

Fax: +1 (760) 444-8598
Ordering Information
Part Number Operating Temperature Range AEC-Q100 Qualified Lead-Free Package Packaging Method
XR46004ETCTR-Q -40°C ≤ TJ ≤ 125°C Yes Yes TO-252-5L Tape and reel
XR46004ETCTR -40°C ≤ TJ ≤ 125°C No Yes TO-252-5L Tape and reel
NOTE: For most up-to-date Ordering Information and additional information on environmental rating, refer to www.maxlinear.com/XR46004
Revision History
Revision Date Description
1A December 2017 Initial release.
1B June 2018 Updated Mechanical Dimensions with Max D1/E1.
1C August 2, 2021
Updated:
■ “AEC-Q100 Qualified” removed from the document tile.
■ Updated “XR46004-Q“ intances replaced to “XR46004“.
■ “Automotive AEC-Q100 Qualified“ removed from “Features” section.
■ “Ordering Information“ table.
■ “exar. com" references updated as “maxlinear.com".
■ Dislaimer/Legal page.